
VOLUME CVII

TheNATIONAL

GEOGRAPHIC
MAGAZINE

FEBRUARY, 1955

From Sea to Sahara in French Morocco
With Map and 41 Illustrations
33 in Natural Colors JEAN and FRANC SHOR

Cities Like Worcester Make America
With 24 Illustrations

19 in Natural Colors HOWELL WALKER

Sonora Is Jumping
With Map and 30 Illustrations MASON SUTHERLAND
21 in Natural Colors CHARLES W. HERBERT

Roaming India's Naga Hills
With Map and 19 Illustrations
12 in Natural Colors S. DILLON RIPLEY

147

189

215

247

265Okinawa, the Island Rebuilt
With Map and 24 Illustrations

HOPE A. DIFFENDERFER

Sixty-four Pages of Illustrations in Color

PUBLISHED BY THE

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SOCIETY
WASHINGTON, D. C.

n

'6.50 A
lesi;Si?COPt


