	VOLUME CVII	TWO	
	THE NATIONAL		
	GEOGRAPHI	C	
A STATE	MAGAZINE		C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
	FEBRUARY, 1955		
	From Sea to Sahara in French Morocco With Map and 41 Illustrations 33 in Natural Colors JEAN and FRANC SHOR	147	N. B.S.
	Cities Like Worcester Make America With 24 Illustrations 19 in Natural Colors HOWELL WALKER	189 215	
	Sonora Is Jumping With Map and 30 Illustrations MASON SUTHERLAND 21 in Natural Colors CHARLES W. HERBERT	215	
	Roaming India's Naga Hills With Map and 19 Illustrations 12 in Natural Colors S. DILLON RIPLEY Okinawa, the Island Rebuilt	247	
	With Map and 24 Illustrations HOPE A. DIFFENDERFER Sixty-four Pages of Illustrations in Color		
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	PUBLISHED BY THE	ГҮ _	
A CAR	WASHINGTON, D. C.		
Ex La	6.50 AYEAR	ist.	200 mg